
KW Color Natura
Unscented washing powder

Purpose of use

KW Color Natura is an effective and environmentally friendly 

washing powder concentrate for laundry. The product washes 

clean while maintaining bright colours from wash to wash. 

Suitable for washing microfibre household textiles and mops.

Properties

White powder

Zeolite-free, phosphate-free

Unscented

The product is rapidly biodegradable

Washing cycles 250 / 8 kg

Contains

Non-ionic surfactants < 5%

Anionic surfactants < 5%

Polycarboxylate < 5%

Sodium hydroxide < 5%

Enzymes < 5%

pH of washing solution ca. 10,5

Instructions for use

Always follow textile´s washing instructions. Sort your laundry 

and wash dark and light textiles separately. Do not soak.

For hand washing, dissolve the detergent well in water before 

putting the textiles in the water. Prolonged soaking and 

undissolved detergent can damage the colours of the textiles.

Hand and machine washing +30 - +95 ºC

Medium-duty laundry +40 ºC

Use a dosimeter.

Applications

Product code 

1836908

183692

183695

183698

1836925

Sales batch

12 x 800 g

4 x 1,8 kg

1 x 5 kg

1 x 8 kg

1 x 25 kg
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Product environmental guideline

Packaging recycling instructions see on the product 

label. Instructions for disposal of contents see in the 

safety data sheet.

Storage

Store at room temperature

Made in Finland

Product card 1/2023

GTIN (pcs)

6420617271046

6420617270179

6420617271060

6420617271039

Dose per 3-5 kg of laundry. 100 ml weighs ca. 80 g

Water 

hardness

Slightly 

dirty

Medium 

dirty

Very 

dirty

Soft 

0-8°dH

27 ml 40 ml 50 ml

Medium 

hard 

8-14°dH

35 ml 50 ml 62 ml

Hard

>14°dH

40 ml 62 ml 75 ml
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