

PUHTAUS JONKA TUNNET



















KW Color Natura



Applications

Unscented washing powder

Purpose of use

KW Color Natura is an effective and environmentally friendly washing powder concentrate for laundry. The product washes clean while maintaining bright colours from wash to wash. Suitable for washing microfibre household textiles and mops.

Properties

White powder Zeolite-free, phosphate-free Unscented

The product is rapidly biodegradable

Washing cycles 250 / 8 kg

Contains

Non-ionic surfactants	< 5%
Anionic surfactants	< 5%
Polycarboxylate	< 5%
Sodium hydroxide	< 5%
Enzymes	< 5%

pH of washing solution ca. 10,5

Instructions for use

Always follow textile's washing instructions. Sort your laundry and wash dark and light textiles separately. Do not soak. For hand washing, dissolve the detergent well in water before putting the textiles in the water. Prolonged soaking and undissolved detergent can damage the colours of the textiles.

Hand and machine washing +30 - +95 °C Medium-duty laundry +40 °C

Use a dosimeter.

Product code	Sales batch	GTIN (pcs)
1836908	12 x 800 g	6420617271046
183692	4 x 1,8 kg	6420617270179
183695	I x 5 kg	6420617271060
183698	I x 8 kg	6420617271039
1836925	1 x 25 kg	

Dose per 3-5 kg of laundry. 100 ml weighs ca. 80 g

Water hardness	Slightly dirty	Medium dirty	Very dirty
Soft 0-8°dH	27 ml	40 ml	50 ml
Medium hard 8-14°dH	35 ml	50 ml	62 ml
Hard >14°dH	40 ml	62 ml	75 ml

Product environmental guideline

Packaging recycling instructions see on the product label. Instructions for disposal of contents see in the safety data sheet.

Storage

Store at room temperature

Made in Finland

Product card 1/2023